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Start : 18:11, End : 18:24

1 FERNANDEZ-GRANDE HERVE 47.840 40.398 44.565 5 2:12.803 5 - - 98.5 2:12.803

2 BOIZIOT DAMIEN 48.099 41.107 44.324 5 2:13.530 5 0.727 0.727 98.0 2:13.158

3 MESTRE HUGO 48.036 40.766 45.102 6 2:13.904 6 1.101 0.374 97.7 2:13.696

4 DZIADUS LAURENT 48.680 40.810 44.862 6 2:14.352 6 1.549 0.448 97.4 2:14.319

5 CLAUSE CEDRIC 48.175 40.758 45.499 6 2:14.432 6 1.629 0.080 97.3 2:13.988

6 LAISNE THOMAS 48.113 41.230 45.222 6 2:14.565 6 1.762 0.133 97.2 2:13.186

7 FAUR BENJAMIN 48.539 41.082 45.267 6 2:14.888 6 2.085 0.323 97.0 2:14.749

8 FRAZAO FABIEN 48.342 41.262 45.314 5 2:14.918 5 2.115 0.030 97.0 2:14.918

9 PEROT MATTHIEU - - - 5 2:15.045 5 2.242 0.127 96.9 2:15.045

10 DAVAIL FLORIAN 48.624 41.366 45.386 5 2:15.376 2 2.573 0.331 96.6 2:14.805

11 SARTHOU JULIEN 48.374 40.909 46.125 5 2:15.408 5 2.605 0.032 96.6 2:14.718

12 CASTILLOU AXEL 48.422 41.617 45.750 6 2:15.789 6 2.986 0.381 96.3 2:15.727

13 CHAUVEAU PASCAL 49.118 41.725 45.433 6 2:16.276 3 3.473 0.487 96.0 2:16.276

14 LISSANDRE JEAN-PHILIPPE 49.435 41.805 45.037 5 2:16.277 5 3.474 0.001 96.0 2:15.756

15 PLANES MICHEL 49.078 41.322 45.880 6 2:16.280 6 3.477 0.003 96.0 2:15.904

16 DITSCH Pierre 48.949 41.702 45.739 6 2:16.390 6 3.587 0.110 95.9 2:15.627

17 LABAT-CAMY NICOLAS 49.091 41.168 46.172 6 2:16.431 6 3.628 0.041 95.9 2:15.714

18 LAVOUX ERIC 49.190 41.394 45.959 5 2:16.543 3 3.740 0.112 95.8 2:16.026

19 GUY ALEXANDRE 49.466 41.075 46.103 6 2:16.644 6 3.841 0.101 95.7 2:16.291

20 IDRAC FRANCK 48.946 41.947 45.919 6 2:16.812 6 4.009 0.168 95.6 2:16.455

21 DARROUX VINCENT 49.878 41.203 45.943 6 2:17.024 6 4.221 0.212 95.5 2:16.093

22 SACREZ JULIEN 49.361 41.919 46.044 6 2:17.324 6 4.521 0.300 95.3 2:16.939

23 SIMON EDOUARD 49.785 42.003 46.095 6 2:17.883 6 5.080 0.559 94.9 2:17.542

24 PLANEIX JEAN-PIERRE 50.366 41.690 46.241 6 2:18.297 3 5.494 0.414 94.6 2:17.693

25 GAJDZINSKI JACQUES 50.446 41.939 46.452 5 2:18.837 3 6.034 0.540 94.2 2:18.837

26 NOEL GILLES 50.127 42.180 46.618 6 2:18.925 6 6.122 0.088 94.2 2:18.439

27 MORAND BRUNO 50.748 41.853 46.372 5 2:18.973 3 6.170 0.048 94.1 2:18.973

28 FRAZAO FERNAND 50.200 42.270 46.557 6 2:19.027 6 6.224 0.054 94.1 2:19.027

29 GERBAUD JEAN-PIERRE 51.153 41.757 46.165 5 2:19.075 3 6.272 0.048 94.1 2:19.049

30 ROMEO MATHIEU 49.866 42.829 46.392 6 2:19.087 6 6.284 0.012 94.1 2:18.492

31 CARPONCIN XAVIER 51.051 41.960 46.122 6 2:19.133 6 6.330 0.046 94.0 2:19.133

32 DEMATHIEU MARC 51.103 42.195 46.097 5 2:19.395 3 6.592 0.262 93.9 2:19.311

33 MULDER MAXIMILIEN 50.726 42.464 46.219 5 2:19.409 5 6.606 0.014 93.8 2:19.409

34 BRUNOTAU BRUNO 50.640 42.749 46.338 5 2:19.727 3 6.924 0.318 93.6 2:19.727

35 CLIMAQUE CYRIL 50.693 42.139 47.088 6 2:19.920 3 7.117 0.193 93.5 2:19.603

36 ONDET JEAN-MICHEL 51.602 42.312 46.309 5 2:20.223 3 7.420 0.303 93.3 2:19.642

37 GOUVET JEROME 51.545 42.552 46.387 6 2:20.484 2 7.681 0.261 93.1 2:19.945

38 BEAUCHAMP GREGORY 51.596 42.759 46.751 6 2:21.106 3 8.303 0.622 92.7 2:20.601

39 MOREAU FRANCOIS 50.987 43.006 47.396 6 2:21.389 6 8.586 0.283 92.5 2:20.630

40 DUQUEINE VINCENT 52.157 42.628 46.616 5 2:21.401 3 8.598 0.012 92.5 2:21.367

41 FARGAL CHRISTIAN 51.320 42.882 47.297 5 2:21.499 3 8.696 0.098 92.5 2:21.499

42 LLOBET BRUNO 51.422 43.766 47.003 5 2:22.191 3 9.388 0.692 92.0 2:21.891

43 FILLON LOIC 51.854 43.223 47.892 5 2:22.969 3 10.166 0.778 91.5 2:22.816

44 LARRIEULLE PHILIPPE 51.999 43.669 47.834 5 2:23.502 3 10.699 0.533 91.2 2:23.065

45 BERTRAND MARC 52.310 43.640 47.974 5 2:23.924 2 11.121 0.422 90.9 2:22.866

46 ZOZO FABRICE 53.328 44.477 47.393 5 2:25.198 5 12.395 1.274 90.1 2:23.925

47 MARTINEZ ERIC 53.182 44.297 48.112 5 2:25.591 5 12.788 0.393 89.9 2:25.591

48 ESCALE ROMAIN 57.144 47.151 48.727 5 2:33.022 3 20.219 7.431 85.5 2:29.598

49 HUMEAU DORIAN 55.774 47.214 52.609 5 2:35.597 5 22.794 2.575 84.1 2:35.028

50 QUESNEL CEDRIC - - - 2 - 0 - - - -

51 DELHEZ ALAIN - - - 0 - 0 - - - -

52 GARCIA BRUNO - - - 0 - 0 - - - -
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